Report Number: ISL-07LR016SAR-F Issue Date: 2007/03/27
HC LAB:NVLAP:200234-0;VCCI: R-341,C-354; NEMKO:ELA 113A;BSMI:SL2-IN-E-0037;SL2-R1-E-0037;TAF:1178; IC:IC4067
LT LAB: NVLAP:200234-0;VCCI: R-1435,C-1440;NEMKO:ELA 113B; BSMI:SL2-IN-E-0013;TAF:0997; IC:IC4164-1
ISL-T10-R4-14
SAR   Test  Report
of
Product Name
Portable Data Collection Terminal

International Standards Laboratory  Report Number: ISL-07LR016SAR-F
HC LAB:NVLAP:200234-0;VCCI: R-341,C-354; NEMKO:ELA 113A;BSMI:SL2-IN-E-0037;SL2-R1-E-0037;CNLA:1178; IC:IC4067
LT LAB: NVLAP:200234-0;VCCI: R-1435,C-1440;NEMKO:ELA 113B; BSMI:SL2-IN-E-0013;CNLA:0997; IC:IC4164-1
7. Test Equipment List
Instrument Manufacturer Model No. Serial No. Last
Calibration
Vector Network Analyzer Agilent E5071B MY42402726 Jul. 2006
Dielectric Probe Kit Aglient 85070E MY44300124 N/A
Signal Generator Anritsu MG3692A 020311 Feb. 2007
Power Meter Agilent 438A 3513U06187 Feb. 2007
Power Sensor Agilent 84815A 3318A01828 Feb. 2007
Data Acquisition Package Aprel ALS-DAQ-PAQ-2 110-00203 NA
Aprel Laboratories Probe Aprel ALS-E020 266 Jun. 2006
Aprel Reference Dipole
835MHz
Aprel ALS-D-835-S-2 835-180-00553 Feb. 2007
Aprel Reference Dipole
1900MHz
Aprel ALS-D-900-S-2 900-190-00603 Feb. 2007
Aprel Reference Dipole
1900MHz
Aprel ALS-D-1900-S-2 1900-210-00703 Feb. 2007
Aprel Reference Dipole
2450MHz
Aprel ALS-D-2450-S-2 2450-220-00753 Feb. 2007
Aprel Reference Dipole
5200MHz
Aprel ALS-D-5200-S-2 5200-230-00802 Feb. 2007
Aprel Reference Dipole
5800MHz
Aprel ALS-D-5800-S-2 5800-240-00852 Feb. 2007
Boundary Detection Sensor
System
Aprel ALS-PMDPS-2 120-00253 N/A
Universal Work Station Aprel ALS-UWS 100-00153 N/A